Classement Général
Class Dossard Nom
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20
9
19
36
47
5
97
65
55
85
4
68
53
99
117
146
57
58
21
126

18
42
134
115
15
147
63
113
76
107
87
86
39
75
114
32
129
133
111
116

ST GIRON
BRIN
LACOMBE
GOMEZ
NAUMANN
SOULIE
ARTUR
ALLAUX
GORIAUX
RIGAL
JACQUEMET
VIEILLESCAZES
GARRIC
FORIR
VIDAL
DECAYEUX
GELY
HERAL
ROQUES
RESSEGUIER
FALISSARD
DECEMBRE
GRANIE
GREGOIRE
VIDAL
FONTEIN
FOULQUIER
ALRAN
VERNHES
CATALANO
BLOT
BLANC
LACOMBE
SZOLDRA
CELLIER
ALINAT
SEVERAC
FAGES
PENEK
GROUSSET
BERTHOMIEU
CAILLAUD

Course des 2 Rivieres
Dimanche 17 janvier 2016
Spiridon Aveyron

Prénom
Thomas
Baptiste
Jerome
Stéphane
Franck
Christophe
Cedric
Christophe
Guillaume
Nicolas
Dominique
Eric
Jérémy
Clément
Gaél

Eric

Jean Luc
David
Cedric
Jerome
Arnaud
Julien
Sébastien
Sébastien
Michel
Erna
Arnaud
Stephane
Pierre Alexandre
Thierry
Sylvain
Jerome
Guillaume
Mathieu
Jean Baptiste
Elodie
Anthony
Damien
Jean Claude
Christophe
Morgan
Virginie

Trail de 16km

Temps
01:19:53
01:20:07
01:22:00
01:23:54
01:24:37
01:25:02
01:25:13
01:25:17
01:27:04
01:27:10
01:27:39
01:28:09
01:28:23
01:29:23
01:29:37
01:30:22
01:30:50
01:31:09
01:31:33
01:32:06
01:32:18
01:32:46
01:33:15
01:33:28
01:33:37
01:33:52
01:35:17
01:35:32
01:35:35
01:35:46
01:36:16
01:36:50
01:37:10
01:37:28
01:38:29
01:38:52
01:39:12
01:39:20
01:39:31
01:39:34
01:40:20
01:40:31

Ville
La Primaube

Rodez

Blavignac
Castanet

Lioujas

Bedarieux

Millau
Millau
Lunas
Poussan
Millau
Aguessac
Paulhe

Millau

Sévérac Le Chateau

Bousquet D'Orb
Rodez

St Georges De Luzencon

Montrodat

Severac Le Chateau

Montlaur

Distance : 16.994 km
146/147 coureurs
Class/Cat Km/heure
1V1IH 12.8km/h
1SenH 12.7 km/h
2SenH 12.4km/h
2V1H 12.2 km/h
3V1H 12.1km/h
4V1H 12 km/h
5V1H 12 km/h
3SenH 12 km/h
4SenH 11.7 km/h
5SenH 11.7 km/h
1V2H 11.6 km/h
6V1H 11.6 km/h
6SenH 11.5km/h
7SenH 11.4km/h
8SenH 11.4km/h
9SenH 11.3km/h
7V1H 11.2 km/h
8V1H 11.2 km/h
10SenH 11.1km/h
11SenH 11.1km/h
12SenH 11 km/h
13SenH 11 km/h
9V1H 10.9 km/h
14SenH 10.9 km/h
10V1H 10.9 km/h
1V1IF 10.9 km/h
15SenH 10.7 km/h
11V1H 10.7 km/h
12V1H 10.7 km/h
13V1H 10.6 km/h
16SenH 10.6 km/h
14V1H 10.5 km/h
17SenH 10.5 km/h
1EspH 10.5 km/h
18SenH 10.4 km/h
1SenF 10.3 km/h
2EspH 10.3 km/h
19SenH 10.3 km/h
2V2H 10.2 km/h
15V1H 10.2 km/h
20SenH 10.2 km/h
2SenF 10.1 km/h



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
143
54
37
141
74
77
38
67
90
41
16
33
145
44
128
30
22
137
132
82
135
122
28
17
70
104
45
110
40
31
95
127
64
94
80
27
12

108
123
78
119
118
109
56
91
62
60
73

JOSEPH
GACHE
GORIAUX
GOMEZ
GENIEZ
LORTAL
MODENATO
BORDES
DELMAS
CALLENS
BERGON
ROUALDES
DURAND
ARNAL
AUSTRUY
ALLINGRI
ROUX
PUECH
BOYER
RANDON
ALBAGNAC
BOYER
DELON
BON
SERET
CALDIER
IZARD
BESSE
VIDAL
GLINZ
GELY
NAGY
GELY
PASQUON
AYRINHAC
VELSIM
MARTINEZ
GUIOT
BARTHES
RAYNAL
LIMARE
CELLIER
COSTECALDE
COSTECALDE
OUALLET
MIGOUT
GELY
CAUBEL
PY
SALGUES

Benjamen
Florent
Sophie
Christophe
Patrice
Benoit
Cedric
Bruno
Jean Claude
Julien
Patrice
Jacques
Raphael
Gauthier
Fabien
Antoine
Hubert
Marion
Florent
Alban
Thierry
Aurelien
Marie
Christophe
Pierre
Jean Pierre
Aurelie
Philippe
Anais
Laurent
Francis
Louis
Pierre
Fabrice
Jean Francois
Gregory
David
Thierry
Adrien
Alexandre
Maud
Isabelle
Matthieu
Joel
Alexandre
Franck
Freddy
Christine
Samuel
Gilles

01:40:49
01:40:52
01:41:02
01:41:49
01:41:51
01:41:54
01:42:18
01:42:26
01:42:38
01:42:53
01:43:26
01:43:57
01:44:05
01:44:17
01:44:59
01:45:10
01:45:13
01:45:17
01:45:35
01:45:52
01:46:56
01:47:18
01:48:02
01:48:18
01:48:50
01:48:51
01:49:09
01:49:12
01:49:17
01:49:23
01:49:23
01:49:51
01:50:09
01:50:52
01:50:59
01:51:21
01:51:40
01:51:41
01:52:32
01:52:35
01:52:37
01:52:51
01:52:53
01:52:54
01:52:54
01:53:08
01:53:10
01:53:35
01:53:39
01:53:42

Cassagnes
Millau

Millau
St Georges

Clermont Ferrand
Compeyre
Marvejols
Creissels

Joncels

Millau

Millau
St Georges De Luzencon

St Chely D'Apcher
Lunas

La Cresse

St Andre De Vezeines
Millau

Segur

Millau
La Cavalerie

St Georges De Luzencon

Montrodat

Millau

Creissels

Millau

21SenH
3V2H
3SenF
22SenH
16V1H
4V2H
23SenH
24SenH
17V1H
25SenH
18V1H
5V2H
6V2H
26SenH
19V1H
27SenH
7V2H
4SenF
28SenH
29SenH
20V1H
30SenH
5SenF
8V2H
9V2H
1V3H
6SenF
10V2H
7SenF
21V1H
11V2H
31SenH
2V3H
22V1H
3V3H
32SenH
33SenH
23V1H
3EspH
24V1H
8SenF
9SenF
34SenH
12V2H
25V1H
13V2H
14V2H
2V1F
35SenH
26V1H

10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

29
79

51
112
43
120
130

24
34
138
142
66
144
23
48
100
14
46
124

50
136
139

96

72
131

52

98
125

81
140

89

88

13

35
105
106

59

25

49

71
121

26

10

11

83

84

61

PANIS
DUPUY
TEISSEDRE
RICARD
BARTHELEMY
GINESTE
SAUMADE
JOURDA
MARRE
MOUYSSET
CHAPELLIER
VABRE
OLIVEIRA
LACOMBE
AUSTRUY
SIRJEAN
BERTHY
NAGY
DOULS
LOUPIAC
CAYZAL
CARRIE
GUILLOT
MOLZA
MOLZA
TUNNO
TURLE
FOULQIER-BRO
GINESTE
LAMBRECHT
ALBERT
ALBAGNAC
BELGOUR
ENJALBERT
FABIE

PONS
WEISS
BOUYER
JASO
ARNAC
CHAZOULLE
SUDRE
NOZERAND
MAYAUD
SALLES
MAURY
MAURY
GOJARD
GOJARD
RICARD

David
Stephane
Jerome
Florent
Marc
Laurent
Thierry
Alexiane
Francis
Cyril
Laurent
Eric
Sergeo
Jean Yves
Florence
Elodie
Rodrigue
Adrien
Gerard
Pierre
Delphine
Robert
Gilles
Agnes
Mario
Isabelle
Henri
Claire
Olivier
Mathieu
Yohan
Nathalie
Jean Luc
Véronique
Gilles
Didier
Gérard
Jonathan
Stéphane
Guy
Julien
Laurent
Denise
Anne Laure
Paulette
Celine
Mickael
Alain
Maxence
Martine

01:54:42
01:55:14
01:56:13
01:56:31
01:56:44
01:56:47
01:57:11
01:57:21
01:57:43
02:00:29
02:00:40
02:00:42
02:01:45
02:01:49
02:01:52
02:01:53
02:03:56
02:04:31
02:04:36
02:04:43
02:04:48
02:04:54
02:05:18
02:05:19
02:05:22
02:05:24
02:05:52
02:07:06
02:07:12
02:07:18
02:07:52
02:07:53
02:07:54
02:08:09
02:08:09
02:08:29
02:08:32
02:09:42
02:09:46
02:18:42
02:19:17
02:21:43
02:23:09
02:24:08
02:27:33
02:31:01
02:31:03
02:31:28
02:31:29
02:32:03

Mauguio
Millau

St Georges
Millau

Ceignac

Millau
Millau

Onet Le Chateau
Millau

Rodez

Millau

St Georges De Luzencon

St Chely D'Apcher

Millau

St Georges De Luz
Millau

Joncels

Millau

Moyrazes (12)

Onet Le Chateau (12)

Versailles

Millau

St Victor Et Milvieu
Millau

Millau

La Tour Sur Orb
Meyrueis

36SenH
27V1H
15V2H
28V1H
16V2H
17V2H
18V2H
10SenF
4V3H
29V1H
30V1H
19V2H
31V1H
32V1H
1V2F
11SenF
33V1H
37SenH
5V3H
20V2H
12SenF
6V3H
34V1H
3V1F
35V1H
13SenF
7V3H
14SenF
21V2H
38SenH
39SenH
4V1F
22V2H
5V1F
23V2H
8V3H
36V1H
40SenH
37V1H
24V2H
41SenH
38V1H
1V3F
6V1F
2V3F
15SenF
42SenH
25V2H
43SenH
3V3F

8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h



143
144
145
146
69

92
103
102
101

FONS

VARANGE
BAILLY
CHABERT
ORBEA
Jeremy

Audrey
Cecile
Caroole
Marion
Abandon

02:32:54
02:35:10
02:37:26
02:39:20

Riviere Sur Tarn
Millau

16SenF
7V1F
17SenF
8V1F

6.7 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.5 km/h
6.4 km/h



